Total cash flow after investment activities  -72 908 -28 820 -126 647 14 786

Financing activities
Proceeds from new share issues  304 838 1 825 302 896 53 972

Total cash flow after financing activities  231 930 -26 995 176 249 68 758

Cash flow for the year

Liquid funds, at the beginning of period  28 559 111 235 84 240 15 482
Change in liquid funds  231 930 -26 995 176 249 68 758

Liquid funds at the end of  the period  260 489 84 240 260 489 84 240

 13

KEY FIGURES

 3 months 3 months 12 months 12 months

 2005 2004 2005 2004

 Oct-Dec Oct-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec

Operating margin, % -1 074 -4 356 -71 -7
Profit margin, % -1 055  -5 633 -69 -18
Return on total capital, % -15 -27 -34 -7
Return on shareholders´equity, % -17 -43 -43 -30
Return on capital employed, % -17 -33 -43 -9
Debt/equity ratio, multiple 0 0 0 0
Equity/assets ratio, % 91 74 91 74
Current ratio, % 1 951 439 1 951 439
Acid test ratio, % 1 935 432 1 935 432
Average number of shares, before dilution 11 432 375 9 238 000 9 995 896 8 840 250
Average number of shares, after dilution 12 347 375 10 011 250 10 910 896 9 613 500
Number of shares at end of period, after full
dilution 14 578 500 10 547 250 14 578 500 10 547 250
Number of shares at end of period, before
dilution 13 292 500 9 238 000 13 292 500 9 238 000
Number of shares at end of period, after dilution 14 207 500 10 011 250 14 207 500 10 011 250
Loss per share, before dilution, SEK -3.09 -4.78 -4.33 -1.90
Loss per share, after dilution, SEK -3.09 -4.78 -4.33 -1.90
Shareholder´s equity per share, before dilution,
SEK 25.50 8.13 25.50 8.13
Shareholder´s equity per share, after dilution,
SEK 23.85 7.50 23.85 7.50
Number of employees at end of period 43 28 43 28
Average number of employees 37 23 37 23
Shareholders´equity 338 909 75 094 338 909 75 094
Capital employed 338 909 75 094 338 909 75 094

 14

Definitions

Operating margin: Operating profit/loss as a percentage of net sales.

Profit margin: Profit/loss after financial items as a percentage of net sales.

Return on total capital: Operating profit/loss plus financial revenues as a percentage of average balance-sheet
total.
Return on shareholders’ equity: Profit/loss for the year as a percentage of average adjusted shareholders’